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																		HE SERIES COMMERCIAL ERVs

										

																			166–8,800 CFM
	Packaged static-plate total energy recovery ventilator
	TEFC premium efficiency motors for HE1.5X–HE8X and EC-motor for HE07, HE10
	Options and accessories: bypass economizer, integrated programmable controls, VFDs, double wall, Class 1 low-leakage dampers, MERV 13 filters
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																		DN SERIES DOAS

										

																			375–4,950 CFM
	Single-point connection, direct-drive EC fans, foam-injected panels
	Modular design
	Low dew point supply air
	Indoor/outdoor (outdoor available with Packaged Refrigeration)
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																		RESIDENTIAL ERVs

										

																			30–390 CFM
	Residential and light commercial ERVs
	EC motors, variable speed with boost-mode, Dial-A-Flow easy balancing, plug-in and hard wired power available) for SL Series and EV Premium Series ERVs
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																		LE SERIES COMMERCIAL ERVs

										

																			1,500–11,000 CFM
	Packaged static-plate total energy recovery ventilator
	Single-point connection, TEFC standard premium efficiency motors
	Options and accessories: integrated programmable controls, VFDs, double wall, Class 1 low-leakage dampers, MERV 13 filters
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		Find a Renewaire Representative Near You:


		Search Now

		
	



		

		
		
			

								
				
				IAQ Matters


								Homes and buildings increasingly suffer from deficient IAQ, which can affect health, cognitive function and productivity

				
				IAQ Resources

			

		

	

		
		
			

								
				
				Energy Recovery


								Passively recovers otherwise-wasted energy to temper incoming outdoor air, which optimizes energy efficiency

				
				View Products

			

		

	

		
		
			

								
				
				Resource Library


								View our white papers, case studies, product specs, installation guides and more to learn about our ERVs

				
				View Library

			

		

	

	


		

	Renewaire Everywhere


	
				RenewAire ERVs can be applied everywhere across all commercial, educational, institutional, light industrial and residential buildings. Our technology excels in every geographic region, every climate, and every size project.

		
		About RenewAire
	




		



	
		

				
			

								Media Resource

				
				New Paint Line Delivers Superior Quality and Reduced Lead Times Press Release
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				RenewAire BACNet Fan Control Flyer
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				RenewAire Adds EV Premium X Models to its Award-winning Series
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				RenewAire Names Two New Regional Sales Directors Press Release
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				RenewAire Commercial ERV Lead Times Drop by 50% Press Release
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				Increase Ventilation to Raise Learning Potential
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                        	Your Name:* 

	Email Address:*
                            
                        

	How did you hear about us?Please Choose One
Website
Search Engine
Advertisement
Trade Show
Social Media
Referral



	I am a:Please Choose One
Manufacturers Rep
Engineer
Distributor
Contractor
Architect
Building Owner
Homeowner
Other



	    
                    
                        
                                    City
                                    
                                 
                                        State / Province / Region
                                        
                                      
                                    ZIP / Postal Code
                                    
                                
                    

                

	Your Message:*

	4 + 3 = ?* 

	Comments
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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									NEW PAINT LINE AT RENEWAIRE


					
									VP BRINGS SALES LEADERSHIP AND PROJECT ENGINEER EXPERIENCE


					
									INTRODUCING THE EV PREMIUM X ERV


					
									MIKE DELWICHE AND CRAIG LaFONTAINE TO OVERSEE RENEWAIRE MID-ATLANTIC AND WEST REGIONS


					
				
				View All Blog Posts
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								LE Series

								
																		LE6XINH

																		LE6XINV

																		LE6XRT

																		LE8XINH

																		LE8XINV

																		LE8XRT

																		LE10XINH

																		LE10XINV

																		LE10XRT

																	

							

							
						

					

										
													CA Series

												

														CA2XIN
														CA2XRT
														CA3XIN
														CA3XRT
							
														+ View All
							
								CA Series

								
																		CA2XIN

																		CA2XRT

																		CA3XIN

																		CA3XRT

																		CA4XIN

																		CA4XRT

																	

							

							
						

					

										
													PA Series

												

														PA6XIN
														PA8XIN
														PA9XIN
														PA12XIN
							
							
						

					

										
													SA Series

												

														SA3H3W-SA8H8W
							
							
						

					

										
													RD Series

												

														RD2XIN
														RD2XRT
														RD4XIN
														RD4XRT
							
							
						

					

										
													DN Series

												

														DN2IN Standard
														DN2RT Standard
														DN2RT Packaged Refrigeration
														DN3IN Standard
							
														+ View All
							
								DN Series

								
																		DN2IN Standard

																		DN2RT Standard

																		DN2RT Packaged Refrigeration

																		DN3IN Standard

																		DN3RT Standard

																		DN3RT Packaged Refrigeration

																		DN5IN Standard

																		DN5RT Standard

																		DN5RT Packaged Refrigeration

																	

							

							
						

					

					
				


			


			

				
					

						
							
								
									
								
							

							
								201 Raemisch Road
 Waunakee, WI 53597								

								Get Directions
							

							
								©2024 RenewAire®
							

							
								
									
								
								
									
								
								
									
								
								
									
								
							

						


						
							Important Links

								CORES.renewaire.com
	Technical Support
	Find A Representative
	Soler & Palau Group
	Careers


						


						
							Contact Us

							(800) 627-4499 - Toll-Free
(608) 221-4499
(608) 221-2824 - Fax
							Send Us a Message

						


						
							Follow Renewaire


							
																	
								
																	
								
																	
								
																	
															


							Search

							
	
		
		

	



														

						



					

				

			


		

				
		
































	